Questions and Answers for Solicitation
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1. Question: Is this a follow-on requirement? If so, could you please provide
the incumbent contract number for this opportunity?

Answer: This is a new requirement.

2. Question: Please verify that the ‘Business Model Selection Factors’
attachment are the only requirements that should be addressed in the
Technical Volume.

Answer: Yes, you are only expected to respond to the Business Model
Selection Factors.

3. Question: Please verify that no Price/Cost Volume is required.

Answer: Correct, no price cost volume is required.



